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Grote Nete

A7
8501

Dwarsprofiel 687

OPGEMETEN IN: 2007

GROTE NETE

PROFIEL GNpt 687

Horizontale schaal 1/100
Verticale schaal 1/100
Referentievlak 32.50

PEIL VASTE BODEM

TUSSENAFSTAND VASTE BODEM

SAMENGESTELDE AFSTAND VASTE BODEM

PEIL SLIBBODEM

TUSSENAFSTAND SLIBBODEM

SAMENGESTELDE AFSTAND SLIBBODEM

34.565
34.585
34.549
34.509
34.530
34.379
34.506
33.049 |
32.805 _|
32.593
32.606
32.688 _
33.205
35.233
35.314
35.220
34.879
34.602
34.480

34.202

14.762
12.352
11.344
9.528
7.788
5.865
4127
2.400
2.096
32,997 _| 1501
3.970
5.974
7.431
8.362
12.368
14.827

_| 0.000

32.892 _| 0.871
32.957
33.168 _| 0.743
33.708 | 1.683
34.619

33.201

1.677
0.880
0.012
0.674
1.644
3.277

2.102
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